Ballykelly 16th September 2023 Overall Results
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Name

David Kane

Conor Shaw
Aaron MclLaughlin
Jonny Stinson
Jason Curran
James Laverty
James Grant
Seamus Donnelly
Cole Chambers
Philip Armstrong
Gareth Borland
Kevin Meenagh
James Turk

Philip Borland
John Gahan
William Armstrong
Chris Irwin

Keith McElhinney
Philip Kennedy
Jessica Orr

Paul Halpenny
Ryan Crozier
Mark McLernon
Jack Ferris

Fergal Deighan
Barry Meeke
Martin Loughran
Michael Muldoon
Ken Browne
Conor Curley
Sean Liston
Seamus Quigg
Chris Dolan

Marc Nugent
Chrissy Hughes
Neil Leslie

Adam Dunlop
Ronan McAleer
James Cassidy
Daniel Gallagher
Conor McCrossan
Jeremy O'Brien
Jason Boyle

Alex Loftus

Ronan O'Hara
Declan McShane
Stephen Wauchope
Neil Harron
Patrick Devlin
Kyle Orr

Patrick Malanaphy
Aidan Thomas
Taylor McElhinney
Stephen Reynolds
Michael O'Donnell
Cormac McBreen
Conor McCarthy
Danny Murray
Michael McCrossan
Ryan Nugent
Richard O'Lone
Aaron Hegarty

Car
Casmat
MV
Speedcar
Speedcar
MV
MV
MV
Casmat
MV
Speedcar
KinCar
Casmat
MV
KinCar
KinCar
MV
MV
MV
Semog
Casmat
MV
Casmat
Casmat
MV
Casmat
MV
MV
MV
MV
MV
Speedcar
YaCar
MV
Speedcar
MV
SX01
Casmat
MV
Semog
RX01
Speedcar
MV
Speedcar
Casmat
Casmat
SX01
MV
Casmat
YaCar
Speedcar
Casmat
Casmat
YaCar
SX01
KinCar
Semog
SX01
SX01
Speedcar
Speedcar
MV
YaCar

No.
581
47
19
78
83
51
747
650
79
66
74
242
97
666
365
23
326
445
151
800
444
714
818
37
821
250
335
700
353
766
580
257
510
373
620
599
422
134
706
72
40
103
241
909
477
450
127
603
515
555
604
456
446
460
366
767
801
908
50
730
60
905

15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
14
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
14
15
14
14
15
14
14
14
15
14
14
13
15
13
14
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
14
14
14
13
14
14
13
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13

Class Stagel Stage2

03405 03:36.3
03:40:0 03:36.0
03:34.4 03:32.7
03424 03:35.7
03425 03:36.4
03433 03:36.9
03376 03:35.1
03428 03:34.0
03:58:8 03:36.1
03:40.6 03:43%
03:42.0 03:41.3
03:56-+ 03:40.7
03464 03:42.2
03:41.7 03:38.7
07060 03:39.3
03:564 03:42.3
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03:41.8
03:38.2
03:40.0
03:36.9
03:41.6
03:41.3

Stage 4
03:18.7
03:21.1
03:19.9
03:22.9
03:22.0
03:21.4
03:23.6
03:22.6
03:24.1
03:23.2
03:24.3
03:25.5
03:27.0
03:24.8
03:24.1
03:26.6
03:26.5
03:26.7
03:25.2
03:29.3
03:29.2
03:28.4
03:26.0
03:29.5
03:25.1
03:28.5
03:27.7
03:28.7
03:32.3
03:28.0
03:30.0
03:32.3
03:30.4
03:30.6
03:28.8
03:30.2
03:33.2
03:30.7
03:29.9
03:30.5
03:33.8
03:35.3
03:33.1
03:34.6
03:34.4
03:33.8
03:36.5
03:33.3
03:34.9

03:38.2
03:41.5
03:36.8
03:38.1
03:40.3
03:35.2
03:39.6
03:40.9

Stage 5
03:19.6
03:21.3
03:20.8
03:22.1
03:22.2
03:21.8
03:22.8
03:24.2
03:22.7
03:25.5
03:24.5
03:25.7
03:25.3
03:26.0
03:26.0
03:23.1
03:26.2
03:27.7
03:27.4
03:27.5
03:28.9
03:25.9
03:29.0
03:29.8
03:30.5
03:28.7
03:29.9
03:26.9
03:30.0
03:29.3
03:31.3
03:26.2
03:28.3
03:29.0
03:28.8
03:33.3
03:33.4

03:31.6
03:36.0
03:33.5
03:34.3
03:35.1
03:33.3
03:34.3
03:34.9
03:35.2
03:45.7
03:37.7
03:34.4
03:36.2
03:38.1
03:37.4

03:41.1

03:40.5
03:38.9

Stage 6
03:18.7

03:21.7
03:20.9
03:23.0
03:21.4
03:22.8

03:20.8
03:26.1
03:24.2

03:25.4
03:25.0
03:25.1

03:24.7
03:25.4
03:25.7
03:28.5

03:26.2

03:26.5
03:27.5

03:28.8
03:29.7
03:30.1
03:27.3
03:27.2
03:30.9
03:28.2
03:30.4
03:30.0

03:32.9
03:29.8
03:31.0
03:33.1
03:30.5

03:34.7
03:35.3
03:33.3

03:36.6
03:35.4
03:39.1
03:37.0
03:38.6
03:36.5
03:38.3
03:37.0
03:36.9
03:43.6
03:39.2
03:38.8

Stage 7
03:19.4
03:21.2
03:21.9
03:19.8
03:23.5
03:21.6
03:23.5
03:23.0
03:18.7
03:25.0
03:24.2
03:25.6
03:25.5
03:24.1
03:25.7
03:26.0
03:27.5
03:27.1
03:27.1
03:29.3
03:27.3
03:26.0
03:29.4
03:28.9
03:29.7
03:29.5
03:28.6
03:32.5
03:30.9
03:29.4
03:29.8
03:29.9
03:32.7
03:31.2
03:31.4
03:32.9
03:33.9
03:33.4
03:33.6
03:35.5
03:32.8
03:35.8
03:36.8
03:34.3
03:38.5
03:35.5
03:39.3
03:37.3

Total
16:34.7
16:45.2
16:47.5
16:48.2
16:49.8
16:49.9
16:51.1
16:55.3
16:56.4
17:03.0
17:03.3
17:04.0
17:05.6
17:06.4
17:08.2
17:08.3
17:10.1
17:10.3
17:15.3
17:16.0
17:19.2
17:21.0
17:22.2
17:22.3
17:22.4
17:22.5
17:23.2
17:23.4
17:23.6
17:23.8
17:24.8
17:26.5
17:28.6
17:28.7
17:30.1
17:32.3
17:32.6
17:36.6
17:37.0
17:38.4
17:39.4
17:41.6
17:41.8
17:45.7
17:50.2
17:51.3
17:52.0
17:52.3
17:52.5
17:54.1
17:54.2
18:03.3
18:08.1
18:10.5
18:10.5
18:12.6
18:12.8
18:13.7
18:13.8
18:14.3
18:18.2
18:22.2



63  Colm McElhinney RX01

64  Willie Fitzpatrick Speedcar
65 Gerard Jordan RX01

66  Paul Brogan YaCar

67 Rodney Park ST2

68  Nathan Bustard Semog
69  Seamus McTigue KinCar
70  Neil Byrne RX01

71  Sammy Clyde Casmat
72 Martin Bolton Casmat
73  Gary Duncan MX5

74  Josh Dolan MV

75  Chris Cullen Semog
76  Enda Boner Semog
77  Colly Feeney MX5

78  Martin Doherty MX5

79 James Crowe MX5

80 Gareth Stephenson MX5

81  Stuart Annesley MX5

82  Michael McAlerney MX5

83  Mike Curran Mini Cup
84  David Cousins MX5

85  Alex Lyttle Mini Cup
86  Dermot McCullagh Casmat
87  Patrick McShane Mini Cup
88  Joshua Henry Mini Cup Jnr
89  Aaron Kennedy Mini Cup
90 Gary Keep Mini Cup
91 Brendan McKibben MX5

92  Declan McBrearty Mini Cup
93 Barry O'Hara Mini Cup
94  James McCann Mini Cup
95  Marie Furey Aini Cup Ladie
96  Christopher Johnson Mini Cup
97 Gerard Carey MX5

98  Andrew Black MX5

99 George Kennedy Mini Cup
100 Jayden McBrearty  Mini Cup Jnr
101 Carter Hughes Mini Cup Jnr
102 Martin Byrne Semog
103 Daniel McShane Mini Cup Jnr
104 Robert Brockett Mini Cup Jnr
105 Ethan O’Donnell Semog
106 Kade Gilchrist Mini Cup Jnr
107 Michael Barrett Mini Cup
108 Matthew Kennedy Mini Cup Jnr
109 Wesley Finlay Mini Cup
110 Lisa Thomas Aini Cup Ladie
111 Nigel Downes Mini Cup
112 Nicole Bradley Aini Cup Ladie
113 Eoghan Barrett Mini Cup Jnr
114 Jack Reynolds Mini Cup Jnr
115 Rosie Weir Aini Cup Ladie
116 Nicola Hughes Aini Cup Ladie
117 Kenny Honeyman Mini Cup
118 Raymond Weir Mini Cup
119 Jake Sullivan Semog
120 Craig Smyth MX5
121 Rory Mclaughlin ASK

122 Des Bonner Semog
123 Mark Smyth MX5
124 Charlie Simms Mini Cup Jnr
125 Chuck O’Donnell Semog
Unclassified

560
677
150
46
119
907
76
440
172
288
330
850
73
275
781
367
888
865
311
900
33
11
90
44
45
401
48
505
161
71
899
660
205
10
808
86
125
712
419
727
455
230
490
880
287
310
901
237
902
276
612
461
507
418
903
574
717
220
877
906
142

715

03:44.4
03:41.0
03:42.6
03:42.2

03:44.2
03:44.3
03:54.4
03:45.8
03:44.1
03:49.0
03:41.6
03:56.1
03:54.0
04:00.0
03:58.3
04:00.4
04:03.2
04:02.0

04:03.3
04:06.2
04:10.6
03:22.7
04:09.4
04:13.1
04:10.3
04:12.8
04:12.0
04:12.0
04:13.9
04:16.2
04:19.8
04:20.9
04:19.6
04:21.5
04:20.1
04:19.6
04:19.8
03:37.6
04:24.6
04:27.8
03:41.9
04:23.9
04:28.6
04:30.1
04:31.0
04:33.1
04:34.0
04:38.2
04:46.3
04:38.6
04:41.5
04:40.1
04:45.6
04:50.3
03:27.6
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
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03:38.6
03:38.4
03:40.3
03:39.5
03:44.0
03:40.7
03:41.3
03:45.7
03:47.5
03:46.8
03:49.2
03:48.5
03:53.0
03:57.8
03:55.6

03:57.1
04:01.4
04:02.2
04:02.0
04:04.2
04:04.7
04:08.7
03:26.4
04:09.1
04:10.2

04:12.7
04:10.6
04:12.6
04:12.6
04:14.7
04:15.5
04:15.3
04:18.0
04:25.4
04:20.8

04:21.1
03:36.6
04:22.2
04:28.8
03:49.0
04:25.5

04:31.1
04:31.9
04:33.7
04:36.4

04:43.3
04:43.3
04:41.5

04:47.8
07:00.0
04:06.1
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

03:38.8
03:42.4
03:43.7
03:40.4
03:41.3
03:43.0

03:41.1
03:46.9
03:48.8
03:50.2

03:55.6
03:59.6
03:53.8
03:57.8

04:01.3
04:02.8
04:03.6
04:03.4

04:09.6
03:24.0

04:10.2
04:10.4
04:09.7
04:06.6

04:13.1
04:13.0
04:15.1
04:15.5
04:15.4
04:17.4
04:18.7
04:20.7
04:21.3
07:00.0
04:23.6
04:24.5
07:00.0
04:26.1
04:30.5
04:29.8
04:35.3
04:34.7

04:34.7
04:35.4
04:35.0
04:39.6

04:46.7
04:49.1
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

03:37.7
03:42.2
03:38.9

03:40.8
03:42.2
03:39.9
03:48.4
03:43.9
03:53.9
03:48.8

03:54.7
03:52.3
03:58.0
03:59.0
03:59.3
04:03.9
04:01.5
04:00.7
04:04.1
04:02.5
04:08.9
07:00.0
04:07.7
04:10.0
04:09.9
04:09.3
04:08.4
04:11.9
04:12.6
04:11.9
04:14.9
04:16.2
04:16.4
04:16.1
04:17.2
04.22.2
04:18.8
07:00.0
04:23.9
04:22.4
07:00.0
04:25.3
04:26.5
04:26.6
04:28.3
04:34.1
04:33.8
04:36.5
04:30.4

04:36.0
04:38.0
04:44.6
04:53.2
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

03:40.4
03:39.2
03:39.3
03:41.9
03:41.4
03:40.1
03:40.1

03:46.0
03:49.8
03:38.2

03:59.6

03:58.2
03:57.0
04:01.0
04:03.3
04:03.6
04:04.6
04:01.1
04:06.9
07:00.0
04:10.9
04:07.9
04:08.8
04:09.8

04:07.9
04:14.4

04:18.9
04:15.5

04:16.3
04:20.2
07:00.0
04:22.2
04:20.7
07:00.0
04:25.2
04:29.3
04:33.0
04:25.7
04:31.7
04:32.8
04:31.8
04:34.2
04:31.0
04:31.2
04:40.5
04:37.8
04:46.2
07:00.0
04:08.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
04:17.8
07:00.0
07:00.0

18:23.6
18:24.4
18:24.7
18:29.0
18:30.5
18:31.5
18:33.0
18:49.7
18:57.1
18:59.6
19:07.0
19:09.3
19:28.9
19:38.7
19:47.9
19:53.1
19:54.3
20:10.8
20:11.8
20:13.6
20:19.6
20:24.1
20:44.7
20:46.4
20:47.8
20:51.4
20:51.7
20:54.3
20:56.0
20:57.4
21:06.6
21:12.5
21:25.2
21:26.7
21:28.3
21:35.9
21:36.2
21:39.6
21:41.2
21:43.3
21:56.5
22:04.2
22:04.3
22:06.0
22:24.9
22:29.0
22:31.4
22:45.5
22:49.5
22:57.6
23:08.8
23:09.0
23:11.6
23:17.4
23:43.2
24:06.6
24:26.1
29:14.1
29:16.4
29:18.8
32:17.8
32:22.4
35:00.0



